
JR. HONDA 4-30-2022 5-7-2022 6-11-2022 6-11-2022 7-9-2022 7-9-2022 7-30-2022 8-13-2022 8-20-2022 8-27-2022 TOTAL  10 OF 10 BEST 8 OF 10 RACES RACED RACES NEEDED TO BUY FOR YEAR END AWARD
GRAYSON HATHAWAY 60 60 120 120
MASON FISHER 57 54 111 111
GAVIN TRAJNOWSKI 54 45 99 99
BLAKE STEVENS 57 57 57
OTTO LEROUX 51 51 51
KAITLYN CRAMNER 48 48 48
RAIELYN POWELL 42 42 42
AUSSTIN KEEHN 39 39 39

SR. HONDA
GARRETT DANIELS 54 57 111 111
DYLAN REGNERUS 60 48 108 108
LUKE VALKNER 57 51 108 108
MATTHEW DENNANY 51 54 105 105
TYLER LUPTON 60 60 60
ALEXANDER BARRETT 45 45 45
CAMDEN SWARTZ 42 42 42
CONNOR HOAG 39 39 39

HVY HONDA
OLIVIA LUPTON 60 60 60
AXEL LEROUX 57 57 57
CASH COOPER 54 54 54

JR 160
KAITLYN CRAMNER 60 60 60

LT. 160
LUKE VALKNER 60 54 114 114
GARRETT DANIELS 57 51 108 108
TYLER LUPTON 60 60 60
LUKAS WABER 57 57 57
DYLAN REGNERUS 48 48 48

HVY 160
AlEXIS REGNERUS 60 60 120 120
RYLEIGH DAVIS 57 45 102 102
OLIVIA LUPTON 57 57 57
OWEN ROUSH 54 54 54
CASH COOPER 51 51 51
PARKER BURSK 48 48 48
REED CLARK 39 39 39
REESE SANDIN 36

JR. ANIMAL
BLAKE STEVENS 60 60 60
GRAYSON HATHAWAY 57 57 57
OTTO LEROUX 54 54 54
RAIELYN POWELL 51 51 51

SR. ANIMAL
MATTHEW DENNANY 57 54 111 111
LUKE VALKNER 60 48 108 108
TYLER LUPTON 60 60 60
DYLAN REGNERUS 57 57 57
ALEX HESS 51 51 51
ALEXANDER BARRETT 45 45 45
IZAIAH HIGDON 0 0 0

UNRESTRICTED ANIMAL
OWEN ROUSH 60 60 60
RYLEIGH DAVIS 57 57 57
AXEL LEROUX 54 54 54
CASH COOPER 51 51 51



ALYSSA LONG 48 48 48
PARKER BURSK 45 45 45
REED CLARK 0 0 0

LT. WORLD FORMULA
GARRETT DANIELS 60 60 60
TYLER LUPTON 57 57 57
LUKAS WABER 54 54 54
ALEX HESS 51 51 51

HVY WORLD FORMULA
OWEN ROUSH 60 60 60
ALEXIS REGNERUS 57 57 57
ALEX CLUTE 54 54 54

RED ROOKIE
ETHAN TRAJNOWSKI X
JAY WILSON III X X
DECLAN FITZPATRICK X
WESTON KUDNER X
RACHEL HESS X
CAMERON DAMPBELL X
AVA GUTHRIE X
TOM HERNLY X

BLUE ROOKIE
AMELIA GEERS X X
ELIJAH WESTFALL X X
BRYCE KOERNER X X
PAYTON HERNLY X
REAGAN HERNLY X
KEVIN CRAMNER X
ETHAN TRAJNOWSKI X


